1.00 5  1550.0082595A  1,550.007  0.00KURTI PANT  MK/AD 1791/2  1,895.00

6.00 6  750.0078764*  125.007  0.00.BAZAR   125.00

1.00 7  850.0074933A  850.007  0.00D M  MD/AD 149/1 COD SET  1,195.00

1.20 8  720.00815762  600.0041  0.00SHUTTING  spaddda  800.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

13.20

18570.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  18570.00Total  22190.00